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Vararepresentant
Tillitsvalgt

15 Mgre og Romsdal
Listeforslag-1D: 78455
Navn

Hallgeir Wuttudal
Kari Fjgrtoft
Torbjern Jenset

Olav Hauso

Dagfinn Farstad
Olav Karl Alme

Liv Marit Hauso

Kare Flem

Karoline Vadseth
Jan Palmar Otterlei

KARI
HALLGEIR OTTAR

Parti/Gruppe: Fred og Rettferdighet (FOR)

Alternativt partinavn:
Fadselsar
1956
1945
1952
1957
1947
1944
1955
1943
1975
1954

FIORTOFT
WUTTUDAL

Bosted
Brattvag
Brattvag
Molde
Volda
Alesund
Alesund
Hellesylt
Tennfjord
Brattvag
Brattvag
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